

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2020

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: November 2, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									203,947
1	449.02	962,568	-3,956	0	1,955	531	0	-2,537	201,410
2	448.80	960,395	-2,173	0	1,193	471	0	-1,889	199,521
3	448.38	956,251	-4,144	0	1,204	542	0	-1,818	197,703
4	448.06	953,097	-3,154	0	151	535	0	-720	196,983
5	447.61	948,668	-4,429	0	0	535	0	-733	196,250
6	447.27	945,326	-3,342	0	0	514	0	-710	195,540
7	446.89	941,596	-3,730	0	0	550	0	-500	195,040
8	446.68	939,537	-2,059	0	0	525	0	-680	194,360
9	446.61	938,851	-686	0	0	477	1,400	829	195,189
10	446.42	936,990	-1,861	0	0	532	4,000	3,405	198,594
11	446.33	936,108	-882	0	0	508	3,500	2,824	201,418
12	446.14	934,249	-1,859	0	0	473	3,500	2,939	204,357
13	445.86	931,511	-2,738	0	0	526	3,500	2,916	207,273
14	445.57	928,678	-2,833	0	0	560	2,500	1,988	209,261
15	445.24	925,457	-3,221	0	0	558	1,500	815	210,076
16	445.15	924,580	-877	0	0	516	1,000	456	210,532
17	444.96	922,728	-1,852	0	0	487	2,000	1,365	211,897
18	444.90	922,143	-585	0	0	460	2,200	1,812	213,709
19	444.72	920,390	-1,753	2,822	0	418	0	2,528	216,237
20	444.74	920,585	195	3,232	0	412	0	2,933	219,170
21	444.89	922,046	1,461	0	0	441	0	-181	218,989
22	445.26	925,652	3,606	0	0	426	0	-820	218,169
23	445.92	932,097	6,445	1,581	0	408	0	894	219,063
24	446.65	939,243	7,146	2,726	0	432	0	2,600	221,663
25	447.25	945,130	5,887	1,541	0	394	0	1,084	222,747
26	447.82	950,734	5,604	3,926	0	424	0	3,228	225,975
27	448.35	955,955	5,221	3,780	0	397	0	3,472	229,447
28	448.72	959,605	3,650	4,732	0	324	0	4,081	233,528
29	449.11	963,458	3,853	4,728	0	409	0	4,121	237,649
30	449.65	968,801	5,343	6,293	0	397	0	5,658	243,307
31	450.20	974,253	5,452	6,294	0	419	0	5,696	249,003
TOTALS			7,729	41,655	4,503	14,601	25,100	45,056	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET